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Providing high-speed, highly functional, 
and reliable products through leading
technology.



Leading-edge LS Simple Data Center Solution makes your mission-critical complicated business Simple 
to superior performance and trouble free networks.

Technology evolution in the data center is challenging IT managers to effectively budget and develop reliable,
high-performance, secure, and scalable network infrastructures.  Server consolidation through virtualization, the 
growing density of network storage systems, and the bigger and multiple workloads allowed by multicore architectures 
all drive demand for higher-bandwidth network connections.

Traditional concerns of data center stakeholders are keeping their applications running and their networks
scalable, available, and secure. However, over the last five years, demand for processing power has surged and server/
storage equipment densities have increased dramatically. It has become increasingly difficult to specify cost-efficient 
power and cooling solutions that keep up with new applications.

LS Data Center Solution
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Data Center Fiber Cabling
(OM3, OM4 for 10/40G Transmission) 
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Data Center Copper Cabling
(Cat.6 & 2nd Generation Cat.6A)
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LS Simple Fast-NetTM

(Fiber Pre-Terminated Cabling)
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LS Simple Fast-NetTM

(Copper Pre-Terminated Cabling)

LS MPO Trunk Cable

Bundle Equipment Cord 

Pre-terminated Module & Patch Panel

LS MPO Fan Out Cord

LS MPO Cassette

LS MPO Panel



LS Data 
Center 
Simple 

Solution
LS Simple ClosetTM

(High Density Cabinets)
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LS SimpleViewTM Intelligent Infrastructure
Management System 
(CMS)
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Simple IPM
(Intelligent Power Management)
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LS Simple PathsTM

(Fiber & Copper Raceway solution)
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Monitoring Unit Humidity Sensor Smoke Detector

Keypad Door Contact (MicroSwitch) i-PS
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LS Work Area WLAN System
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Security Solution 
(Network Video Surveillance Solution)

Application






